Incident Details

Incident

Number

OCFD26008587

OCFD26008657

OCFD26008678

OCFD26008783

OCFD26008791

OCFD26008839

OCFD26008853

Incident

Date

1/30/26

1/30/26

1/30/26

1/30/26

1/30/26

1/30/26

1/30/26

Core primary incident type
category

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Primary Incident Type
Structural involvement
Confined cooking / appliance
fire

Structural involvement
Confined cooking / appliance
fire

Structural involvement

Structural involvement

Structural involvement

171

Core
station

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
12

Fire Station
34

Fire Station
38

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
18

Location Address

5829 S Francis Avenue

500 SW 29th Street

2107 NE 10th Street

8211 N Rockwell

Avenue

9000 S Richland Road

3517 S Shields

Boulevard

6000 NE 50th Street

Location
Zip
73109
73109
73117
73132
73064

73129

73141



