

Incident Details

Incident Number	Incident Date	Core primary incident type category	Primary Incident Type	Core station	Location Address	Location Zip
OCFD26008587	1/30/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 25	5829 S Francis Avenue	73109
OCFD26008657	1/30/26	Fire	Confined cooking / appliance fire	Fire Station 07	500 SW 29th Street	73109
OCFD26008678	1/30/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 12	2107 NE 10th Street	73117
OCFD26008783	1/30/26	Fire	Confined cooking / appliance fire	Fire Station 34	8211 N Rockwell Avenue	73132
OCFD26008791	1/30/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 38	9000 S Richland Road	73064
OCFD26008839	1/30/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 07	3517 S Shields Boulevard	73129
OCFD26008853	1/30/26	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 18	6000 NE 50th Street	73141